
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
2 2 KONIECZNY Łukasz  1 0,001 17:04:15.000 17:04:15.000
3 3 GĄSIOROWSKA Elżbieta  1 0,001 191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
4 4 ŁABAJ Barbara  1 0,001 541:44:04.000 541:44:04.000
5 5 SZCZYPUŁA Arkadiusz  1 0,001 167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
6 6 ZAJĄC Iwona  1 0,001 23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
7 7 PIÓRKO SAPIECHOWSKA Danuta  1 0,001 239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
8 8 KACZOR Krzysztof  1 0,001 287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
9 9 FILIPEK Przemysław  8 0 548:40:08.000 68:35:01.000
10 10 TEOFILAK Edward  2 0 522:11:06.000 261:05:33.000
11 11 KUBINA Basia  1 0,001 695:59:59.000 695:59:59.000
12 12 SOBAŃSKI Witold  3 0 647:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
14 14 TOBOŁA Rafał  10 0 743:59:59.000 74:23:59.000
15 15 MALCZYK Mariusz  10 0 743:59:59.000 74:23:59.000
16 16 KNAPCZYK Kamil  1 0,001 236:56:00.000 236:56:00.000
17 17 WEBER-ŁUCZYŃSKA Renata  1 0,001 359:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
18 18 PIÓRKO Monika  2 0 719:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
19 19 PIÓRKO Zuzanna  1 0,001 719:59:59.000 719:59:59.000
20 20 ŚMIGACZ Mateusz  3 0 299:39:49.000 99:53:16.000
21 21 SIEJKA Katarzyna  1 0,001 287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
22 22 CEKIERA Grzegorz  1 0,001 719:59:59.000 719:59:59.000
24 24 ZIĄBEK Paulina  2 0 47:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
26 26 CYANKIEWICZ Agnieszka  1 0,001 32:47:22.000 32:47:22.000
28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  54 0,1 741:20:13.000 13:43:42.000
29 29 SZUBERT-KUBIENIEC Jarosław  1 0,001 695:59:59.000 695:59:59.000
30 30 SZOT Krystyna  1 0,001 47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
31 31 CZARNY Paweł  5 0 732:19:31.000 146:27:54.000
34 34 BOLECH Urszula  1 0,001 399:30:20.000 399:30:20.000
35 35 ZBICIAK Adam  15 0 599:59:59.000 39:59:59.000
36 36 WESOŁOWSKA Katarzyna  1 0,001 287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
38 38 PUDA Kamila  1 0,001 239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
39 39 PUDA Edyta  1 0,001 232:01:07.000 232:01:07.000
40 40 HAMIK Rafał  24 0 695:59:59.000 28:59:59.000
41 41 MALEWICZ Grzegorz  1 0,001 71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
42 42 EWERTOWSKI Piotr  1 0,001 232:47:51.000 232:47:51.000
43 43 PUDA Sebastian  1 0,001 207:51:40.000 207:51:40.000
44 44 OSSOWSKI Mateusz  2 0 239:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
45 45 SOCHACKA Marta  1 0,001 719:59:59.000 719:59:59.000
46 46 MATUSZKIEWICZ Krzysztof  3 0 527:59:59.000 175:59:59.000
47 47 MARDZIŃSKA Sylwia  1 0,001 95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
48 48 NOWAK Łukasz  1 0,001 205:57:59.000 205:57:59.000
49 49 KOWALSKI Tomasz  1 0,001 575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
50 50 WYRWIŃSKI Piotr 4 0 405:10:17.000 101:17:34.000
51 51 NOWICKA Anna  1 0,001 383:59:59.000 383:59:59.000
53 53 KOZŁOWSKA Kinga  1 0,001 84:53:25.000 84:53:25.000
54 54 KLACZAK Maciej  1 0,001 185:30:08.000 185:30:08.000
55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  57 0,1 743:59:59.000 13:03:09.000
56 56 KOTECKI Marek  42 0 767:59:59.000 18:17:08.000
57 57 OSTROUCH Dominika  1 0,001 335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
59 59 ROMANOWSKI Sergiusz  1 0,001 479:59:59.000 479:59:59.000
60 60 PRZEGINIAK Agata  3 0 575:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
61 61 GABOR Krzysztof  1 0,001 215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
64 64 STASKIELUNAS Aneta  5 0 767:59:59.000 153:35:59.000
65 65 TYLUTKI Wioletta  1 0,001 671:59:59.000 671:59:59.000
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66 66 SZKUDLAREK Ewelina  1 0,001 599:59:59.000 599:59:59.000
67 67 PASTUCHEWICZ Przemysław  1 0,001 215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  63 0,1 759:21:55.000 12:03:12.000
71 71 ŻĄDŁO Krystian  1 0,001 167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
72 72 WIKLIK Marcin  1 0,001 215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
73 73 PAJĄK Dagmara  2 0 239:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
74 74 PACHOLSKI Remigiusz  6 0 710:53:00.000 118:28:50.000
76 76 LUBAŃSKA Alicja  1 0,001 239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
79 79 SADOWSKA Dominika  10 0 743:59:59.000 74:23:59.000
80 80 NIKODON Paweł  1 0,001 401:48:33.000 401:48:33.000
81 81 KUPCZAK Ewelina  15 0 703:52:17.000 46:55:29.000
83 83 OSTRĘŻNICA Osp  1 0,001 215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  18 0 717:23:29.000 39:51:18.000
85 85 SZELIGA-NIKODON Elżbieta  4 0 710:17:55.000 177:34:28.000
86 86 CZYŻ Piotr  1 0,001 397:19:24.000 397:19:24.000
87 87 PUŁANECKI Łukasz  1 0,001 239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
88 88 RATAJCZAK Filip  9 0 737:47:43.000 81:58:38.000
89 89 SZMAGIER Robert 15 0 731:57:05.000 48:47:48.000
90 90 NOWAK Sylwia  1 0,001 359:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
91 91 NOWAK Dawid  1 0,001 287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
92 92 WOJDASIEWICZ Tadeusz  3 0 527:59:59.000 175:59:59.000
93 93 KAŁUŻNA Magdalena  1 0,001 695:59:59.000 695:59:59.000
94 94 NOWORYTA Grzegorz  1 0,001 279:52:35.000 279:52:35.000
95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  40 0 743:59:59.000 18:35:59.000
96 96 PASEK Tomasz  1 0,001 335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
97 97 OŻGA Sebastian  1 0,001 431:59:59.000 431:59:59.000
98 98 TKACZYSZYN Monika  1 0,001 407:59:59.000 407:59:59.000
99 99 WŁOSZEK Szymon  1 0,001 427:12:10.000 427:12:10.000
100 100 MIĘKINIA Osp  1 0,001 239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
101 101 RUTKIEWICZ Stanisław  1 0,001 355:15:25.000 355:15:25.000
102 102 PALKA Krystian  2 0 359:59:59.000 179:59:59.000
103 103 TKACZYK Aneta  1 0,001 575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
104 104 SIERANT Michał  6 0 647:59:59.000 107:59:59.000
105 105 KRZEMIEŃ Sławomir  1 0,001 575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
106 106 ŁABAJ Elżbieta  1 0,001 647:59:59.000 647:59:59.000
107 107 NOWICKI Jarosław  1 0,001 383:59:59.000 383:59:59.000
108 108 WĄGRODA Iwona  1 0,001 383:59:59.000 383:59:59.000
109 109 GRĘBSKA-BODZĘTA Agata  10 0 512:26:13.000 51:14:37.000
110 110 GIESE-SZCZAP Klaudia  1 0,001 407:59:59.000 407:59:59.000
111 111 ZAJĄC Joanna  1 0,001 383:59:59.000 383:59:59.000
112 112 ZAMOJSKA LAU Magdalena  1 0,001 479:59:59.000 479:59:59.000
117 117 KONIECZNY Bartosz  6 0 686:01:37.000 114:20:16.000
118 118 ŁYSEK Tomasz  2 0 383:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
119 119 KUCHTA Kamil  1 0,001 311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
120 120 STANEK PAŁKA Alicja  1 0,001 575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
121 121 WILMA Piotr  1 0,001 719:59:59.000 719:59:59.000
122 122 TRACIŁOWSKI Tomasz  1 0,001 527:59:59.000 527:59:59.000
123 123 EHLERT Natalia  1 0,001 527:59:59.000 527:59:59.000
125 125 ROZDOLSKI Paweł  1 0,001 306:19:57.000 306:19:57.000
126 126 PASTERNAK Joanna  1 0,001 599:59:59.000 599:59:59.000
127 127 PAGACZ Joanna  1 0,001 719:59:59.000 719:59:59.000
128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  26 0 583:52:00.000 22:27:23.000
129 129 SZOTROWSKA Sylwia  1 0,001 575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
130 130 MIELECKA Agnieszka  1 0,001 546:35:35.000 546:35:35.000
131 131 MANJURA Tomasz  1 0,001 551:59:59.000 551:59:59.000
132 132 KRYSTEK Agata  1 0,001 671:59:59.000 671:59:59.000
134 134 MACHOWIAK Andrzej  1 0,001 620:54:28.000 620:54:28.000
135 135 RUSINEK Paweł  1 0,001 731:31:01.000 731:31:01.000
136 136 MISZALSKI Aleksander  1 0,001 599:59:59.000 599:59:59.000
138 138 KOLEŚNIK Paweł  1 0,001 706:30:20.000 706:30:20.000
139 139 MACIEJEWSKA Agnieszka  1 0,001 671:59:59.000 671:59:59.000
141 141 ROZMUS Alan  2 0 635:28:54.000 317:44:27.000
142 142 PRZYBYŁA Dariusz  3 0 497:23:14.000 165:47:44.000
143 143 KOŁAKOWSKI Przemek  11 0 716:16:20.000 65:06:56.000
144 144 MYSIURA Dawid  7 0 663:35:58.000 94:47:59.000
145 145 GARBACZ Łukasz  12 0 685:25:06.000 57:07:05.000
147 147 GŁĄBIŃSKI Łukasz  1 0,001 719:59:59.000 719:59:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap



148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  34 0 710:35:05.000 20:53:58.000
149 149 BIALOKOZOWICZ Artur  2 0 689:39:14.000 344:49:37.000
150 150 MYSONA-ZAJĄC Robert  2 0 719:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
151 151 CADER Jacek  2 0 729:28:40.000 364:44:20.000
152 152 PIĘTKA Maciej  1 0,001 383:59:59.000 383:59:59.000
153 153 KICKA Grzegorz  1 0,001 706:06:13.000 706:06:13.000
154 154 ŁABAJ Jakub  1 0,001 710:30:20.000 710:30:20.000
155 155 URBANIK Sławomir  1 0,001 351:03:52.000 351:03:52.000
156 156 KUCIA Ewa  1 0,001 479:59:59.000 479:59:59.000
157 157 KRZYWDA Patryk  1 0,001 736:57:08.000 736:57:08.000
158 158 DOŁA Przemysław  3 0 739:23:20.000 246:27:46.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 2 2 KONIECZNY Łukasz  17:04:15.000 17:04:15.000
1 3 3 GĄSIOROWSKA Elżbieta  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
1 4 4 ŁABAJ Barbara  541:44:04.000 541:44:04.000
1 5 5 SZCZYPUŁA Arkadiusz  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
1 6 6 ZAJĄC Iwona  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
1 7 7 PIÓRKO SAPIECHOWSKA Danuta  239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
1 8 8 KACZOR Krzysztof  287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
1 9 9 FILIPEK Przemysław  205:18:10.000 205:18:10.000
2 9 9 FILIPEK Przemysław  232:52:59.000 27:34:49.000
3 9 9 FILIPEK Przemysław  260:56:26.000 28:03:27.000
4 9 9 FILIPEK Przemysław  281:56:25.000 20:59:59.000
5 9 9 FILIPEK Przemysław  307:41:49.000 25:45:24.000
6 9 9 FILIPEK Przemysław  359:59:59.000 52:18:10.000
7 9 9 FILIPEK Przemysław  472:08:13.000 112:08:14.000
8 9 9 FILIPEK Przemysław  548:40:08.000 76:31:55.000
1 10 10 TEOFILAK Edward  66:14:16.000 66:14:16.000
2 10 10 TEOFILAK Edward  522:11:06.000 455:56:50.000
1 11 11 KUBINA Basia  695:59:59.000 695:59:59.000
1 12 12 SOBAŃSKI Witold  383:59:59.000 383:59:59.000
2 12 12 SOBAŃSKI Witold  623:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
3 12 12 SOBAŃSKI Witold  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 14 14 TOBOŁA Rafał  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 14 14 TOBOŁA Rafał  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 14 14 TOBOŁA Rafał  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 14 14 TOBOŁA Rafał  215:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 14 14 TOBOŁA Rafał  311:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
6 14 14 TOBOŁA Rafał  647:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
7 14 14 TOBOŁA Rafał  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 14 14 TOBOŁA Rafał  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 14 14 TOBOŁA Rafał  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 14 14 TOBOŁA Rafał  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 15 15 MALCZYK Mariusz  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 15 15 MALCZYK Mariusz  119:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 15 15 MALCZYK Mariusz  215:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 15 15 MALCZYK Mariusz  311:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 15 15 MALCZYK Mariusz  599:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
6 15 15 MALCZYK Mariusz  647:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 15 15 MALCZYK Mariusz  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 15 15 MALCZYK Mariusz  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 15 15 MALCZYK Mariusz  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 15 15 MALCZYK Mariusz  743:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 16 16 KNAPCZYK Kamil  236:56:00.000 236:56:00.000
1 17 17 WEBER-ŁUCZYŃSKA Renata  359:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
1 18 18 PIÓRKO Monika  719:59:59.000 719:59:59.000
2 18 18 PIÓRKO Monika  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 19 19 PIÓRKO Zuzanna  719:59:59.000 719:59:59.000
1 20 20 ŚMIGACZ Mateusz  201:51:23.000 201:51:23.000
2 20 20 ŚMIGACZ Mateusz  273:20:52.000 71:29:29.000

Znaleziono 131 wynik(ów)



3 20 20 ŚMIGACZ Mateusz  299:39:49.000 26:18:57.000
1 21 21 SIEJKA Katarzyna  287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
1 22 22 CEKIERA Grzegorz  719:59:59.000 719:59:59.000
1 24 24 ZIĄBEK Paulina  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 24 24 ZIĄBEK Paulina  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 26 26 CYANKIEWICZ Agnieszka  32:47:22.000 32:47:22.000
1 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  14:55:50.000 14:55:50.000
2 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  34:49:57.000 19:54:07.000
3 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  164:07:44.000 129:17:47.000
4 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  174:35:14.000 10:27:30.000
5 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  188:05:30.000 13:30:16.000
6 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  198:34:58.000 10:29:28.000
7 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  211:06:22.000 12:31:24.000
8 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  214:40:21.000 03:33:59.000
9 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  223:28:30.000 08:48:09.000
10 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  233:35:13.000 10:06:43.000
11 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  234:27:45.000 00:52:32.000
12 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  237:01:35.000 02:33:50.000
13 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  246:33:28.000 09:31:53.000
14 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  260:05:31.000 13:32:03.000
15 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  270:33:19.000 10:27:48.000
16 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  276:29:58.000 05:56:39.000
17 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  277:08:09.000 00:38:11.000
18 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  279:23:03.000 02:14:54.000
19 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  281:50:05.000 02:27:02.000
20 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  284:05:18.000 02:15:13.000
21 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  286:54:02.000 02:48:44.000
22 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  294:35:41.000 07:41:39.000
23 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  308:06:25.000 13:30:44.000
24 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  318:34:32.000 10:28:07.000
25 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  334:18:03.000 15:43:31.000
26 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  355:24:53.000 21:06:50.000
27 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  366:33:26.000 11:08:33.000
28 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  379:06:11.000 12:32:45.000
29 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  391:29:34.000 12:23:23.000
30 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  401:34:38.000 10:05:04.000
31 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  414:33:43.000 12:59:05.000
32 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  430:06:08.000 15:32:25.000
33 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  438:34:07.000 08:27:59.000
34 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  478:09:01.000 39:34:54.000
35 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  493:13:36.000 15:04:35.000
36 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  494:47:51.000 01:34:15.000
37 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  495:26:37.000 00:38:46.000
38 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  498:07:18.000 02:40:41.000
39 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  524:04:29.000 25:57:11.000
40 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  534:32:40.000 10:28:11.000
41 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  547:32:35.000 12:59:55.000
42 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  559:29:06.000 11:56:31.000
43 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  574:03:18.000 14:34:12.000
44 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  595:35:10.000 21:31:52.000
45 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  606:33:50.000 10:58:40.000
46 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  659:03:05.000 52:29:15.000
47 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  661:28:50.000 02:25:45.000
48 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  661:46:03.000 00:17:13.000
49 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  663:45:24.000 01:59:21.000
50 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  685:48:10.000 22:02:46.000
51 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  687:07:03.000 01:18:53.000
52 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  736:02:29.000 48:55:26.000
53 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  737:47:41.000 01:45:12.000
54 28 28 RATAJCZAK Konrad  741:20:13.000 03:32:32.000
1 29 29 SZUBERT-KUBIENIEC Jarosław  695:59:59.000 695:59:59.000
1 30 30 SZOT Krystyna  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
1 31 31 CZARNY Paweł  33:24:29.000 33:24:29.000
2 31 31 CZARNY Paweł  201:21:38.000 167:57:09.000
3 31 31 CZARNY Paweł  248:46:40.000 47:25:02.000
4 31 31 CZARNY Paweł  705:14:03.000 456:27:23.000
5 31 31 CZARNY Paweł  732:19:31.000 27:05:28.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



1 34 34 BOLECH Urszula  399:30:20.000 399:30:20.000
1 35 35 ZBICIAK Adam  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 35 35 ZBICIAK Adam  167:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 35 35 ZBICIAK Adam  239:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 35 35 ZBICIAK Adam  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 35 35 ZBICIAK Adam  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 35 35 ZBICIAK Adam  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 35 35 ZBICIAK Adam  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 35 35 ZBICIAK Adam  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 35 35 ZBICIAK Adam  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 35 35 ZBICIAK Adam  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 35 35 ZBICIAK Adam  455:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 35 35 ZBICIAK Adam  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 35 35 ZBICIAK Adam  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 35 35 ZBICIAK Adam  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 35 35 ZBICIAK Adam  599:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 36 36 WESOŁOWSKA Katarzyna  287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
1 38 38 PUDA Kamila  239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
1 39 39 PUDA Edyta  232:01:07.000 232:01:07.000
1 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  551:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
19 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  671:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
23 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 40 40 HAMIK Rafał  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 41 41 MALEWICZ Grzegorz  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
1 42 42 EWERTOWSKI Piotr  232:47:51.000 232:47:51.000
1 43 43 PUDA Sebastian  207:51:40.000 207:51:40.000
1 44 44 OSSOWSKI Mateusz  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 44 44 OSSOWSKI Mateusz  239:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 45 45 SOCHACKA Marta  719:59:59.000 719:59:59.000
1 46 46 MATUSZKIEWICZ Krzysztof  431:59:59.000 431:59:59.000
2 46 46 MATUSZKIEWICZ Krzysztof  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 46 46 MATUSZKIEWICZ Krzysztof  527:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 47 47 MARDZIŃSKA Sylwia  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
1 48 48 NOWAK Łukasz  205:57:59.000 205:57:59.000
1 49 49 KOWALSKI Tomasz  575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
1 50 50 WYRWIŃSKI Piotr 67:39:42.000 67:39:42.000
2 50 50 WYRWIŃSKI Piotr 211:56:45.000 144:17:03.000
3 50 50 WYRWIŃSKI Piotr 283:38:34.000 71:41:49.000
4 50 50 WYRWIŃSKI Piotr 405:10:17.000 121:31:43.000
1 51 51 NOWICKA Anna  383:59:59.000 383:59:59.000
1 53 53 KOZŁOWSKA Kinga  84:53:25.000 84:53:25.000
1 54 54 KLACZAK Maciej  185:30:08.000 185:30:08.000
1 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



6 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  215:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
39 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
42 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
51 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
52 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
53 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
54 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
55 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
56 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
57 55 55 DREWICZ Kinga  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  12:35:43.000 12:35:43.000
2 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  20:26:44.000 07:51:01.000
3 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  57:37:14.000 37:10:30.000
4 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  64:08:54.000 06:31:40.000
5 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  115:40:59.000 51:32:05.000
6 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  143:59:59.000 28:19:00.000
7 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  153:37:29.000 09:37:30.000
8 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  161:46:52.000 08:09:23.000
9 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  177:33:57.000 15:47:05.000
10 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  185:28:39.000 07:54:42.000
11 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  201:36:24.000 16:07:45.000
12 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  209:15:44.000 07:39:20.000
13 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  231:14:59.000 21:59:15.000
14 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  276:33:49.000 45:18:50.000
15 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  284:28:03.000 07:54:14.000
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16 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  300:35:38.000 16:07:35.000
17 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  308:27:02.000 07:51:24.000
18 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  324:37:15.000 16:10:13.000
19 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  359:59:59.000 35:22:44.000
20 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  372:37:16.000 12:37:17.000
21 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  380:27:35.000 07:50:19.000
22 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  431:59:59.000 51:32:24.000
23 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
24 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  488:00:04.000 08:00:05.000
26 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  512:40:04.000 24:40:00.000
27 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  534:40:17.000 22:00:13.000
28 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  539:29:57.000 04:49:40.000
29 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  568:58:07.000 29:28:10.000
30 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  571:12:27.000 02:14:20.000
31 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  585:38:14.000 14:25:47.000
32 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  592:43:27.000 07:05:13.000
33 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  611:35:15.000 18:51:48.000
34 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  617:13:26.000 05:38:11.000
35 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  630:41:03.000 13:27:37.000
36 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  633:21:10.000 02:40:07.000
37 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  661:45:44.000 28:24:34.000
38 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  681:34:53.000 19:49:09.000
39 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  684:48:13.000 03:13:20.000
40 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  707:25:46.000 22:37:33.000
41 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  733:42:06.000 26:16:20.000
42 56 56 KOTECKI Marek  767:59:59.000 34:17:53.000
1 57 57 OSTROUCH Dominika  335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
1 59 59 ROMANOWSKI Sergiusz  479:59:59.000 479:59:59.000
1 60 60 PRZEGINIAK Agata  239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
2 60 60 PRZEGINIAK Agata  407:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
3 60 60 PRZEGINIAK Agata  575:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 61 61 GABOR Krzysztof  215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
1 64 64 STASKIELUNAS Aneta  239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
2 64 64 STASKIELUNAS Aneta  359:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
3 64 64 STASKIELUNAS Aneta  575:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
4 64 64 STASKIELUNAS Aneta  743:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
5 64 64 STASKIELUNAS Aneta  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 65 65 TYLUTKI Wioletta  671:59:59.000 671:59:59.000
1 66 66 SZKUDLAREK Ewelina  599:59:59.000 599:59:59.000
1 67 67 PASTUCHEWICZ Przemysław  215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
1 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  158:08:15.000 158:08:15.000
2 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  161:56:39.000 03:48:24.000
3 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  164:24:16.000 02:27:37.000
4 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  179:20:56.000 14:56:40.000
5 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  182:17:27.000 02:56:31.000
6 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  185:45:01.000 03:27:34.000
7 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  203:16:27.000 17:31:26.000
8 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  211:30:18.000 08:13:51.000
9 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  229:56:49.000 18:26:31.000
10 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  251:17:22.000 21:20:33.000
11 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  252:16:01.000 00:58:39.000
12 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  253:05:51.000 00:49:50.000
13 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  274:24:45.000 21:18:54.000
14 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  275:06:48.000 00:42:03.000
15 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  297:16:57.000 22:10:09.000
16 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  297:44:08.000 00:27:11.000
17 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  299:06:24.000 01:22:16.000
18 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  299:18:41.000 00:12:17.000
19 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  300:28:15.000 01:09:34.000
20 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  301:22:06.000 00:53:51.000
21 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  325:05:08.000 23:43:02.000
22 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  329:55:42.000 04:50:34.000
23 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  346:37:49.000 16:42:07.000
24 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  349:07:05.000 02:29:16.000
25 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  369:49:31.000 20:42:26.000
26 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  397:56:43.000 28:07:12.000
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27 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  425:52:25.000 27:55:42.000
28 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  442:16:40.000 16:24:15.000
29 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  443:02:36.000 00:45:56.000
30 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  443:49:24.000 00:46:48.000
31 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  444:06:26.000 00:17:02.000
32 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  445:09:03.000 01:02:37.000
33 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  445:48:23.000 00:39:20.000
34 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  447:40:55.000 01:52:32.000
35 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  491:27:59.000 43:47:04.000
36 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  491:59:56.000 00:31:57.000
37 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  492:42:57.000 00:43:01.000
38 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  515:15:04.000 22:32:07.000
39 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  516:24:47.000 01:09:43.000
40 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  535:45:00.000 19:20:13.000
41 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  538:32:23.000 02:47:23.000
42 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  539:29:14.000 00:56:51.000
43 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  564:28:05.000 24:58:51.000
44 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  564:53:50.000 00:25:45.000
45 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  587:26:29.000 22:32:39.000
46 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  592:03:24.000 04:36:55.000
47 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  612:07:26.000 20:04:02.000
48 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  619:07:29.000 07:00:03.000
49 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  635:39:52.000 16:32:23.000
50 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  642:00:55.000 06:21:03.000
51 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  661:13:47.000 19:12:52.000
52 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  683:33:24.000 22:19:37.000
53 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  683:46:08.000 00:12:44.000
54 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  685:19:25.000 01:33:17.000
55 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  685:28:21.000 00:08:56.000
56 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  686:00:28.000 00:32:07.000
57 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  689:17:56.000 03:17:28.000
58 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  708:41:26.000 19:23:30.000
59 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  710:51:49.000 02:10:23.000
60 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  713:07:29.000 02:15:40.000
61 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  734:03:27.000 20:55:58.000
62 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  756:55:15.000 22:51:48.000
63 68 68 BOCZULA Krzysztof  759:21:55.000 02:26:40.000
1 71 71 ŻĄDŁO Krystian  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
1 72 72 WIKLIK Marcin  215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
1 73 73 PAJĄK Dagmara  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 73 73 PAJĄK Dagmara  239:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
1 74 74 PACHOLSKI Remigiusz  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 74 74 PACHOLSKI Remigiusz  258:50:47.000 138:50:48.000
3 74 74 PACHOLSKI Remigiusz  306:29:08.000 47:38:21.000
4 74 74 PACHOLSKI Remigiusz  452:08:55.000 145:39:47.000
5 74 74 PACHOLSKI Remigiusz  665:52:39.000 213:43:44.000
6 74 74 PACHOLSKI Remigiusz  710:53:00.000 45:00:21.000
1 76 76 LUBAŃSKA Alicja  239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
1 79 79 SADOWSKA Dominika  383:59:59.000 383:59:59.000
2 79 79 SADOWSKA Dominika  479:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 79 79 SADOWSKA Dominika  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 79 79 SADOWSKA Dominika  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 79 79 SADOWSKA Dominika  599:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 79 79 SADOWSKA Dominika  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 79 79 SADOWSKA Dominika  671:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 79 79 SADOWSKA Dominika  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 79 79 SADOWSKA Dominika  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 79 79 SADOWSKA Dominika  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 80 80 NIKODON Paweł  401:48:33.000 401:48:33.000
1 81 81 KUPCZAK Ewelina  36:08:13.000 36:08:13.000
2 81 81 KUPCZAK Ewelina  107:51:37.000 71:43:24.000
3 81 81 KUPCZAK Ewelina  205:00:45.000 97:09:08.000
4 81 81 KUPCZAK Ewelina  228:13:27.000 23:12:42.000
5 81 81 KUPCZAK Ewelina  275:39:02.000 47:25:35.000
6 81 81 KUPCZAK Ewelina  323:36:37.000 47:57:35.000
7 81 81 KUPCZAK Ewelina  372:15:33.000 48:38:56.000
8 81 81 KUPCZAK Ewelina  395:44:18.000 23:28:45.000
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9 81 81 KUPCZAK Ewelina  443:44:58.000 48:00:40.000
10 81 81 KUPCZAK Ewelina  491:27:33.000 47:42:35.000
11 81 81 KUPCZAK Ewelina  540:25:11.000 48:57:38.000
12 81 81 KUPCZAK Ewelina  563:50:52.000 23:25:41.000
13 81 81 KUPCZAK Ewelina  611:29:23.000 47:38:31.000
14 81 81 KUPCZAK Ewelina  655:32:53.000 44:03:30.000
15 81 81 KUPCZAK Ewelina  703:52:17.000 48:19:24.000
1 83 83 OSTRĘŻNICA Osp  215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
1 84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  92:50:31.000 92:50:31.000
2 84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  141:05:09.000 48:14:38.000
3 84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  254:44:35.000 113:39:26.000
4 84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  283:49:16.000 29:04:41.000
5 84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  301:10:02.000 17:20:46.000
6 84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  301:54:30.000 00:44:28.000
7 84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  356:56:32.000 55:02:02.000
8 84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  380:58:02.000 24:01:30.000
9 84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  427:58:59.000 47:00:57.000
10 84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  497:56:11.000 69:57:12.000
11 84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  549:35:39.000 51:39:28.000
12 84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  571:18:15.000 21:42:36.000
13 84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  621:03:00.000 49:44:45.000
14 84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  640:42:32.000 19:39:32.000
15 84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  665:36:32.000 24:54:00.000
16 84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  667:50:04.000 02:13:32.000
17 84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  692:41:35.000 24:51:31.000
18 84 84 GŁOWACZ Maja  717:23:29.000 24:41:54.000
1 85 85 SZELIGA-NIKODON Elżbieta  632:03:25.000 632:03:25.000
2 85 85 SZELIGA-NIKODON Elżbieta  656:09:15.000 24:05:50.000
3 85 85 SZELIGA-NIKODON Elżbieta  680:08:37.000 23:59:22.000
4 85 85 SZELIGA-NIKODON Elżbieta  710:17:55.000 30:09:18.000
1 86 86 CZYŻ Piotr  397:19:24.000 397:19:24.000
1 87 87 PUŁANECKI Łukasz  239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
1 88 88 RATAJCZAK Filip  14:55:52.000 14:55:52.000
2 88 88 RATAJCZAK Filip  89:35:22.000 74:39:30.000
3 88 88 RATAJCZAK Filip  90:39:29.000 01:04:07.000
4 88 88 RATAJCZAK Filip  104:44:25.000 14:04:56.000
5 88 88 RATAJCZAK Filip  110:49:59.000 06:05:34.000
6 88 88 RATAJCZAK Filip  128:40:00.000 17:50:01.000
7 88 88 RATAJCZAK Filip  592:23:36.000 463:43:36.000
8 88 88 RATAJCZAK Filip  614:03:02.000 21:39:26.000
9 88 88 RATAJCZAK Filip  737:47:43.000 123:44:41.000
1 89 89 SZMAGIER Robert 14:33:50.000 14:33:50.000
2 89 89 SZMAGIER Robert 60:23:52.000 45:50:02.000
3 89 89 SZMAGIER Robert 108:02:25.000 47:38:33.000
4 89 89 SZMAGIER Robert 112:50:04.000 04:47:39.000
5 89 89 SZMAGIER Robert 157:30:24.000 44:40:20.000
6 89 89 SZMAGIER Robert 203:13:49.000 45:43:25.000
7 89 89 SZMAGIER Robert 204:46:24.000 01:32:35.000
8 89 89 SZMAGIER Robert 234:32:05.000 29:45:41.000
9 89 89 SZMAGIER Robert 255:15:04.000 20:42:59.000
10 89 89 SZMAGIER Robert 276:53:09.000 21:38:05.000
11 89 89 SZMAGIER Robert 302:35:00.000 25:41:51.000
12 89 89 SZMAGIER Robert 330:24:06.000 27:49:06.000
13 89 89 SZMAGIER Robert 368:03:31.000 37:39:25.000
14 89 89 SZMAGIER Robert 468:49:38.000 100:46:07.000
15 89 89 SZMAGIER Robert 731:57:05.000 263:07:27.000
1 90 90 NOWAK Sylwia  359:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
1 91 91 NOWAK Dawid  287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
1 92 92 WOJDASIEWICZ Tadeusz  431:59:59.000 431:59:59.000
2 92 92 WOJDASIEWICZ Tadeusz  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 92 92 WOJDASIEWICZ Tadeusz  527:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 93 93 KAŁUŻNA Magdalena  695:59:59.000 695:59:59.000
1 94 94 NOWORYTA Grzegorz  279:52:35.000 279:52:35.000
1 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



5 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
23 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 95 95 NIEMCZAK Basia  743:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 96 96 PASEK Tomasz  335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
1 97 97 OŻGA Sebastian  431:59:59.000 431:59:59.000
1 98 98 TKACZYSZYN Monika  407:59:59.000 407:59:59.000
1 99 99 WŁOSZEK Szymon  427:12:10.000 427:12:10.000
1 100 100 MIĘKINIA Osp  239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
1 101 101 RUTKIEWICZ Stanisław  355:15:25.000 355:15:25.000
1 102 102 PALKA Krystian  359:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
2 102 102 PALKA Krystian  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 103 103 TKACZYK Aneta  575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
1 104 104 SIERANT Michał  287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
2 104 104 SIERANT Michał  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 104 104 SIERANT Michał  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 104 104 SIERANT Michał  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 104 104 SIERANT Michał  503:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
6 104 104 SIERANT Michał  647:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
1 105 105 KRZEMIEŃ Sławomir  575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
1 106 106 ŁABAJ Elżbieta  647:59:59.000 647:59:59.000
1 107 107 NOWICKI Jarosław  383:59:59.000 383:59:59.000
1 108 108 WĄGRODA Iwona  383:59:59.000 383:59:59.000
1 109 109 GRĘBSKA-BODZĘTA Agata  13:10:21.000 13:10:21.000
2 109 109 GRĘBSKA-BODZĘTA Agata  68:47:23.000 55:37:02.000
3 109 109 GRĘBSKA-BODZĘTA Agata  210:20:37.000 141:33:14.000
4 109 109 GRĘBSKA-BODZĘTA Agata  281:10:40.000 70:50:03.000
5 109 109 GRĘBSKA-BODZĘTA Agata  282:06:44.000 00:56:04.000
6 109 109 GRĘBSKA-BODZĘTA Agata  320:03:43.000 37:56:59.000
7 109 109 GRĘBSKA-BODZĘTA Agata  353:44:37.000 33:40:54.000
8 109 109 GRĘBSKA-BODZĘTA Agata  382:39:50.000 28:55:13.000
9 109 109 GRĘBSKA-BODZĘTA Agata  502:04:26.000 119:24:36.000
10 109 109 GRĘBSKA-BODZĘTA Agata  512:26:13.000 10:21:47.000
1 110 110 GIESE-SZCZAP Klaudia  407:59:59.000 407:59:59.000
1 111 111 ZAJĄC Joanna  383:59:59.000 383:59:59.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



1 112 112 ZAMOJSKA LAU Magdalena  479:59:59.000 479:59:59.000
1 117 117 KONIECZNY Bartosz  546:40:29.000 546:40:29.000
2 117 117 KONIECZNY Bartosz  594:22:31.000 47:42:02.000
3 117 117 KONIECZNY Bartosz  615:46:21.000 21:23:50.000
4 117 117 KONIECZNY Bartosz  637:49:17.000 22:02:56.000
5 117 117 KONIECZNY Bartosz  666:31:47.000 28:42:30.000
6 117 117 KONIECZNY Bartosz  686:01:37.000 19:29:50.000
1 118 118 ŁYSEK Tomasz  263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
2 118 118 ŁYSEK Tomasz  383:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
1 119 119 KUCHTA Kamil  311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
1 120 120 STANEK PAŁKA Alicja  575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
1 121 121 WILMA Piotr  719:59:59.000 719:59:59.000
1 122 122 TRACIŁOWSKI Tomasz  527:59:59.000 527:59:59.000
1 123 123 EHLERT Natalia  527:59:59.000 527:59:59.000
1 125 125 ROZDOLSKI Paweł  306:19:57.000 306:19:57.000
1 126 126 PASTERNAK Joanna  599:59:59.000 599:59:59.000
1 127 127 PAGACZ Joanna  719:59:59.000 719:59:59.000
1 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  07:31:05.000 07:31:05.000
2 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  18:21:02.000 10:49:57.000
3 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  61:52:41.000 43:31:39.000
4 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  90:33:48.000 28:41:07.000
5 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  127:04:46.000 36:30:58.000
6 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  175:35:04.000 48:30:18.000
7 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  175:49:34.000 00:14:30.000
8 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  188:03:29.000 12:13:55.000
9 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  192:14:12.000 04:10:43.000
10 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  204:49:16.000 12:35:04.000
11 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  209:34:02.000 04:44:46.000
12 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  233:00:13.000 23:26:11.000
13 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  247:46:06.000 14:45:53.000
14 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  247:54:30.000 00:08:24.000
15 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  294:57:49.000 47:03:19.000
16 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  343:40:10.000 48:42:21.000
17 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  375:10:17.000 31:30:07.000
18 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  397:49:32.000 22:39:15.000
19 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  415:45:35.000 17:56:03.000
20 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  415:58:35.000 00:13:00.000
21 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  462:57:06.000 46:58:31.000
22 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  511:41:23.000 48:44:17.000
23 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  540:36:00.000 28:54:37.000
24 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  545:52:40.000 05:16:40.000
25 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  565:57:22.000 20:04:42.000
26 128 128 KRAWCZYK Paweł  583:52:00.000 17:54:38.000
1 129 129 SZOTROWSKA Sylwia  575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
1 130 130 MIELECKA Agnieszka  546:35:35.000 546:35:35.000
1 131 131 MANJURA Tomasz  551:59:59.000 551:59:59.000
1 132 132 KRYSTEK Agata  671:59:59.000 671:59:59.000
1 134 134 MACHOWIAK Andrzej  620:54:28.000 620:54:28.000
1 135 135 RUSINEK Paweł  731:31:01.000 731:31:01.000
1 136 136 MISZALSKI Aleksander  599:59:59.000 599:59:59.000
1 138 138 KOLEŚNIK Paweł  706:30:20.000 706:30:20.000
1 139 139 MACIEJEWSKA Agnieszka  671:59:59.000 671:59:59.000
1 141 141 ROZMUS Alan  375:05:01.000 375:05:01.000
2 141 141 ROZMUS Alan  635:28:54.000 260:23:53.000
1 142 142 PRZYBYŁA Dariusz  370:39:47.000 370:39:47.000
2 142 142 PRZYBYŁA Dariusz  423:09:24.000 52:29:37.000
3 142 142 PRZYBYŁA Dariusz  497:23:14.000 74:13:50.000
1 143 143 KOŁAKOWSKI Przemek  20:15:53.000 20:15:53.000
2 143 143 KOŁAKOWSKI Przemek  116:40:53.000 96:25:00.000
3 143 143 KOŁAKOWSKI Przemek  187:31:43.000 70:50:50.000
4 143 143 KOŁAKOWSKI Przemek  236:59:15.000 49:27:32.000
5 143 143 KOŁAKOWSKI Przemek  284:27:21.000 47:28:06.000
6 143 143 KOŁAKOWSKI Przemek  375:26:02.000 90:58:41.000
7 143 143 KOŁAKOWSKI Przemek  474:01:31.000 98:35:29.000
8 143 143 KOŁAKOWSKI Przemek  572:24:30.000 98:22:59.000
9 143 143 KOŁAKOWSKI Przemek  620:15:08.000 47:50:38.000
10 143 143 KOŁAKOWSKI Przemek  644:39:04.000 24:23:56.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



11 143 143 KOŁAKOWSKI Przemek  716:16:20.000 71:37:16.000
1 144 144 MYSIURA Dawid  40:32:57.000 40:32:57.000
2 144 144 MYSIURA Dawid  115:43:57.000 75:11:00.000
3 144 144 MYSIURA Dawid  188:03:57.000 72:20:00.000
4 144 144 MYSIURA Dawid  356:38:57.000 168:35:00.000
5 144 144 MYSIURA Dawid  497:34:57.000 140:56:00.000
6 144 144 MYSIURA Dawid  592:18:57.000 94:44:00.000
7 144 144 MYSIURA Dawid  663:35:58.000 71:17:01.000
1 145 145 GARBACZ Łukasz  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 145 145 GARBACZ Łukasz  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 145 145 GARBACZ Łukasz  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 145 145 GARBACZ Łukasz  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 145 145 GARBACZ Łukasz  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 145 145 GARBACZ Łukasz  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 145 145 GARBACZ Łukasz  370:40:29.000 202:40:30.000
8 145 145 GARBACZ Łukasz  431:59:59.000 61:19:30.000
9 145 145 GARBACZ Łukasz  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 145 145 GARBACZ Łukasz  570:04:09.000 90:04:10.000
11 145 145 GARBACZ Łukasz  647:59:59.000 77:55:50.000
12 145 145 GARBACZ Łukasz  685:25:06.000 37:25:07.000
1 147 147 GŁĄBIŃSKI Łukasz  719:59:59.000 719:59:59.000
1 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  09:42:07.000 09:42:07.000
2 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  14:57:12.000 05:15:05.000
3 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  32:28:06.000 17:30:54.000
4 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  69:25:12.000 36:57:06.000
5 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  88:27:32.000 19:02:20.000
6 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  112:47:16.000 24:19:44.000
7 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  117:22:44.000 04:35:28.000
8 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  152:50:31.000 35:27:47.000
9 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  160:46:34.000 07:56:03.000
10 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  165:04:46.000 04:18:12.000
11 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  201:44:26.000 36:39:40.000
12 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  225:19:20.000 23:34:54.000
13 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  255:55:15.000 30:35:55.000
14 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  280:57:07.000 25:01:52.000
15 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  285:40:37.000 04:43:30.000
16 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  307:40:06.000 21:59:29.000
17 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  328:47:10.000 21:07:04.000
18 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  332:35:41.000 03:48:31.000
19 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  350:58:10.000 18:22:29.000
20 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  356:16:15.000 05:18:05.000
21 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  404:25:59.000 48:09:44.000
22 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  475:42:54.000 71:16:55.000
23 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  500:36:19.000 24:53:25.000
24 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  518:56:27.000 18:20:08.000
25 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  523:06:28.000 04:10:01.000
26 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  563:13:51.000 40:07:23.000
27 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  596:45:35.000 33:31:44.000
28 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  616:46:12.000 20:00:37.000
29 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  620:17:30.000 03:31:18.000
30 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  644:24:01.000 24:06:31.000
31 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  664:51:29.000 20:27:28.000
32 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  668:19:53.000 03:28:24.000
33 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  687:20:45.000 19:00:52.000
34 148 148 PAJDOSZ Arkadiusz  710:35:05.000 23:14:20.000
1 149 149 BIALOKOZOWICZ Artur  617:55:44.000 617:55:44.000
2 149 149 BIALOKOZOWICZ Artur  689:39:14.000 71:43:30.000
1 150 150 MYSONA-ZAJĄC Robert  383:59:59.000 383:59:59.000
2 150 150 MYSONA-ZAJĄC Robert  719:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
1 151 151 CADER Jacek  705:38:33.000 705:38:33.000
2 151 151 CADER Jacek  729:28:40.000 23:50:07.000
1 152 152 PIĘTKA Maciej  383:59:59.000 383:59:59.000
1 153 153 KICKA Grzegorz  706:06:13.000 706:06:13.000
1 154 154 ŁABAJ Jakub  710:30:20.000 710:30:20.000
1 155 155 URBANIK Sławomir  351:03:52.000 351:03:52.000
1 156 156 KUCIA Ewa  479:59:59.000 479:59:59.000
1 157 157 KRZYWDA Patryk  736:57:08.000 736:57:08.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



1 158 158 DOŁA Przemysław  397:18:50.000 397:18:50.000
2 158 158 DOŁA Przemysław  622:26:52.000 225:08:02.000
3 158 158 DOŁA Przemysław  739:23:20.000 116:56:28.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 654 wynik(ów)


	III BIEG PRZEZ PARYŻ
	Statystyki
	Szczegóły

